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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Parameter

Purity(HPLC)

Specific Rotation [a]20/D(c=0.5 in H20)
Appearance (N133248)

Proton NMR spectrum
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2022-02-23 16:23:48

2024-02-23 16:23:48
Neotame
165450-17-9

99%

F1807098

N133248

077241

Limit Values

98-100 (%)

-44--38 (°)

White to Off-White Powder or Solid
Conforms to Structure

Result

99.14800 %

-38.15°

White to Off-White Powder or Solid
Conforms to Structure

Phone: +1(833) 552-7181 Email: QualityAssurance@aladdinsci.com Website: https://www.aladdinsci.com/

Page:1/1



	Certificate of Analysis

